
CITY OF BATAVIA
100 N. Island Avenue, Batavia, IL  60510

(630) 454-2000   http://cityofbatavia.net

Committee of the Whole Agenda
Tuesday, May 17, 2016

6:00 PM  Council Chambers 1st Floor

Roll Call

Closed Session:
    a. Discussion on Appointed Officials

                   (City Administrator Interviews) 

Other

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

http://cityofbatavia.net/
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/5ac08927-fb0d-48b6-8c08-1387f9a04796



